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Eesti noorte ja veteranide MV 2025
Sõle, 29. - 30.3.2025

Event 1 Girls, 50m Surface 15 years and younger
29.03.2025 Results
EVR Open 18.91 VASSILJEVA, Aleksandra
EVR Open 18.91 VASSILJEVA, Aleksandra 01.01.1800
EVR 14 - 15 18.98 MAALUST, Krete FOR Tallinn 30.03.2024
EVR 12 - 13 20.33 MAALUST, Krete
EVR 12 - 13 20.33 MAALUST, Krete 01.01.1800
EVR - 11 23.74 TEPLIKOVA, Anna
EVR - 11 23.74 TEPLIKOVA, Anna 01.01.1800

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1 - 15 years

1. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 19.46
2. TANIS, Pauline 10 Akvalang 19.67
3. JOHANSON, Minna-Lii 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.21
4. TRAKS, Grete 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.73
5. ANTOHHA, Elizavetta 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 21.89
6. TAMLEHT, Alina 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.90
7. DUTT, Grete Kiara 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.50
8. SAHID, Mishelle 10 Akvalang 22.53
9. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 22.78

10. RAUDMAGI, Anneliis 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.82
11. PODGORNAJA, Marianna 13 Akvalang 23.26

POLM, Airiin 12 Sk Kuldlest 23.26
13. TELPT, Ksenija 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.73
14. LAGLE, Evelin 12 Mfc 23.80
15. TKATSUK, Jeva-Maria 13 Mfc 25.34
16. ABRAMOVA, Milana 13 Akvalang 25.51
17. JAKOVLEVA, Sonja 15 Mfc 27.07
18. HALLIK, Marianna 10 Akvalang 27.16
19. PIVOVAROVA, Sofia 14 Sk Kuldlest 27.18
20. ANTOHHA, Emilia 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 27.89
21. ZUKOVA, Arina 14 Sk Kuldlest 29.03
22. ARU, Emma Maria 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.11
23. VEEDLER, Lenna 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.22
24. KIISK, Lenna 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.65
25. JEVGLEVSKAJA, Margarita 10 Mfc 29.77
26. MATVIJUK, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 30.01
27. KURBANOVA, Anita 14 Akvalang 30.34
28. ZOGAL, Zlata 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 30.37
29. TAMMEVESKI, Miia-Ly 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.19
30. LAKS, Elly 14 Akvalang 31.32
31. LISSINA, Maria 16 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 32.77
32. HANANNOVA, Sagdija 15 Mfc 33.34
33. MARNSUSSOVA, Jesenija 15 Mfc 34.17
34. KELKKA, Darja 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 34.35
35. SADOVSKAJA, Uljana 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 34.48
36. SHATSKOVA, Amelia 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 34.95
37. LIBLIK, Lille 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.08
38. AHMETSINA, Anita 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 38.36
39. HOLM, Nora 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.83
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Eesti noorte ja veteranide MV 2025
Sõle, 29. - 30.3.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Surface

13 years and younger

1. TRAKS, Grete 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.73
2. ANTOHHA, Elizavetta 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 21.89
3. TAMLEHT, Alina 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.90
4. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 22.78
5. PODGORNAJA, Marianna 13 Akvalang 23.26

POLM, Airiin 12 Sk Kuldlest 23.26
7. TELPT, Ksenija 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.73
8. LAGLE, Evelin 12 Mfc 23.80
9. TKATSUK, Jeva-Maria 13 Mfc 25.34

10. ABRAMOVA, Milana 13 Akvalang 25.51
11. JAKOVLEVA, Sonja 15 Mfc 27.07
12. PIVOVAROVA, Sofia 14 Sk Kuldlest 27.18
13. ANTOHHA, Emilia 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 27.89
14. ZUKOVA, Arina 14 Sk Kuldlest 29.03
15. ARU, Emma Maria 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.11
16. VEEDLER, Lenna 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.22
17. KIISK, Lenna 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.65
18. MATVIJUK, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 30.01
19. KURBANOVA, Anita 14 Akvalang 30.34
20. ZOGAL, Zlata 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 30.37
21. TAMMEVESKI, Miia-Ly 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.19
22. LAKS, Elly 14 Akvalang 31.32
23. LISSINA, Maria 16 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 32.77
24. HANANNOVA, Sagdija 15 Mfc 33.34
25. MARNSUSSOVA, Jesenija 15 Mfc 34.17
26. KELKKA, Darja 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 34.35
27. SADOVSKAJA, Uljana 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 34.48
28. SHATSKOVA, Amelia 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 34.95
29. LIBLIK, Lille 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.08
30. AHMETSINA, Anita 15 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 38.36
31. HOLM, Nora 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.83


